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kiss it & make it better™
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kissmyface.com




KISS kiss it & make it better™

We choose just the right ingredients for every product
Effective ingredients. Real benefits. Noticeable results.
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Our products are...

v Healthy Your skin can absorb 60% of what you put on it... Kiss My Face products are made
with some of the finest ingredients nature has to offer.

v Effective: Used for centuries, natural ingredients have powerful properties for beautiful
healthy skin and hair. Our luxurious formulations combine natural and organic botanicals

vitamins and oils with cutting edge science to bring you wonderful products that work!

v Earth Friendly: We use sustainable, plant based ingredients that are gentle to people and
the planet. We strive to use the highest level of post-consumer, recycled content in every bottle

box, display or brochure that brings our message or our product to you. Our goal is to walk

gently and respectfully with the earth

v Economically Friendly: Great products at great prices. We all use our products and so do
our friends and families. So naturally we want what you want — clean, effective products that are

affordable for everyday use.
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For More Information visit: kissmyface.com

WINDMILL 10 Henderson Drive, West Caldwell, NJ 07006 ¢ (973) 575-6591 ¢ Fax (973) 882-3256 « www.windmillvitamins.com
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KISS kiss.it & mak.e it better™
veal olive oll

Enjoy the moisturizing power of Olive Oil as you cleanse with
Kiss My Face 86% Olive Oil Bar Soaps.

REITIAIE} SUPERIOR MOISTURIZING we

Olive & Lavenden
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Olive et lavande

Net W180z2230¢g

olive oil olive oil & aloe olive oil & olive oil & green olive oil &
bar soap bar soap chamomile bar soap tea bar soap lavender bar soap
SIZE: 8 oz or 4 oz SIZE: 8 oz SIZE: 8 oz SIZE: 8 oz SIZE: 8 0z

#100801/#100401 #100802 #100805 #100814 #100816

SAVONS f

, ™ paraben & phthalate free
COCONUT MILK SOAP \ . . .
e : 86% olive oil & non-GMO certified
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Sason s Thuile d olie pure e et 4 Deeply moisturizing

FRAGRANCE FREE » SANS PARFUM o vegan » cruelty free | végétalien » sans cruauté
esde 159

O P loaded with the nourishing antioxidant

olive oil bar soap coconut milk soap with power of olive oil & aloe vera

3 pack mango butter — 3 pack .
SIZE: 12 oz. SIZE: 10.5 oz. traditionally crafted &

#100461 #103501 perfect for all skin types

028367827528 100401 PURE OLIVE OIL BAR SOAP 4 oz. $1.79 $2.99
028367731481 100801 PURE OLIVE OIL BAR SOAP 8 oz. $2.57 $4.29
028367731498 100802 OLIVE & ALOE BAR SOAP 8 oz. $2.57 $4.29
028367828396 100805 OLIVE & CHAMOMILE BAR SOAP 8 oz. $2.57 $4.29
028367833482 100814 OLIVE & GREEN TEA BAR SOAP 8 oz. $2.57 $4.29
028367833505 100816 OLIVE & LAVENDER BAR SOAP 8 oz. $2.57 $4.29
028367842804 103501 COCONUT MILK BAR SOAP - 3 PACK 10.5 0z $3.59 $5.99
028367840855 100461 PURE OLIVE OIL BAR SOAP - 3 PACK 12 0z $3.59 $5.99
For More Information visit: kissmyface.com
10 Henderson Drive, West Caldwell, NJ 07006 ¢ (973) 575-6591 ¢ Fax (973) 882-3256 ¢ www.windmillvitamins.com
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Instantly moisturize and soothe your sk
Kiss My Face Body Lotions.

BODY
LOTION
OLIVE

olive & aloe
body lotion
#201613

SIZE: 16 oz.

LOTION 9/

FRAGRANCE
FREE

fragrance free olive
& aloe body lotion
#201627
SIZE: 16 oz.

LOTION

TROPICAL
coco

doep moist

LOTION “w/

VITAMIN )
A&E N
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honey calendula
body lotion

#201617

vitamin a & e
body lotion
#201616
SIZE: 16 oz.

tropical coconut
body lotion
#201623

SIZE: 16 oz.

SIZE: 16 oz.

- vegan & cruelty free

* blended with nourishing antioxidants,

LOTION

LAVENDER
SHEA

deep mois

lavender shea
body lotion
#201623
SIZE: 16 oz

like olive oil & aloe, to help moisturize,
soften and soothe skin
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* paraben & phthalate free
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peaceful patchouli

body lotion
#201667

SIZE: 16 oz.

BPA
FREE

X @

PETE

028367827566
028367828259
028367827856
028367827986
028367840886
028367831518
028367831204

VA\IIINDMILL

201613
201627
201616
201617
201623
201673
201667

OLIVE & ALOE BODY LOTION

OLIVE & ALOE FRAGRANCE FREE BODY LOTION
VITAMIN A & E BODY LOTION
HONEY/CALENDULA BODY LOTION

TROPICAL COCONUT BODY LOTION

LAVENDER SHEA BODY LOTION

PATCHOULI MOISTURIZER

For More Information visit: kissmyface.com

16 oz.

16 oz.
16 oz.
16 oz.

16 oz

16 oz.
16 oz.

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

10 Henderson Drive, West Caldwell, NJ 07006 ¢ (973) 575-6591 ¢ Fax (973) 882-3256 ¢ www.windmillvitamins.com




KISS kiss it & make it better™
hand soaps

MY

FACE

Moisturize as you cleanse with Kiss My Face Hand Soaps blended with Olive Qil,
Aloe & Vitamin E. These soothing formulas cleanse without drying out your skin
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moisturizing « hydratant
olive & aloe

with botanical blends..
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olive & aloe
hand soap
SIZE: 9 oz
#800904
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moisturizing « hydratant
anjou pear-

with botanical blends..
A0 266ml

anjou pear
hand soap
SIZE: 9 oz.
#80909
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moisturizing - hydratant
fragrance free

savonpourlesmmns

with botanical blends.
9710z 266 ml 3

fragrance free
hand soap
SIZE: 9 oz.

#800913

moisturizing « hydratant
coconut

hand soap
savon pour les mains

with botanical blends..
9 F 0z 266 mt

coconut hand
soap
SIZE: 9 oz.

#800923

vegan & cruelty free
paraben & phthalate free

made with our botanical blends, which are infused with chamomile, sage,
orange flower and elder flower extracts to gently, yet effectively, cleanse.
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PETE

028367830962 800904 OLIVE & ALOE MOISTURE HAND SOAP 9 oz. $3.89 $6.49
028367831013 800913 FRAGRANCE FREE MOISTURE HAND SOAP 9 oz. $3.89 $6.49
028367831006 800909 ANJOU PEAR MOISTURE HAND SOAP 9 oz. $3.89 $6.49
028367840671 800923 COCONUT MOISTURE HAND SOAP 9oz $3.89 $6.49
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For More Information visit: kissmyface.com
10 Henderson Drive, West Caldwell, NJ 07006 ¢ (973) 575-6591 ¢ Fax (973) 882-3256 ¢ www.windmillvitamins.com
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Treat yourself to moisturizing indulgence as you shave with
Kiss My Face Moisture Shave Creams.
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SHAVE SHAVE SHAVE' SHAVE

LAVENDER POMEGRANATE GREEN TEA
SHEA GRAP

TF 0z (325 mb) 110z (325 mL) 11F10z (325 mb) T1F1 0z (325 mL) 11F102 (325 ml) 1A 0z (325 mL)

fragrance free cool mint key lime lavender shea pomegranate green tea &
shaving cream shaving cream shaving cream shaving cream  grapefruit shaving bamboo shaving
cream cream
#901105 #901108 #901110 #901173 #901115 #901116
SIZE: 11 oz SIZE: 11 oz. SIZE: 11 oz. SIZE: 11 oz. SIZE: 11 oz. SIZE: 11 oz.

vegan & cruelty free
paraben free & phthalate free

a 4 in 1 cream formula that soothes, smooths, hydrates & softens
packed with vitamin E, olive oil & moisture-rich botanicals like goldenseal,
Iemongrass & aloe
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028367834533 901105 FRAGRANCE FREE MOISTURE SHAVE 11 oz. $4.77 $7.95
028367834557 901108 COOL MINT MOISTURE SHAVE 11 oz. S4.77 $7.95
028367834571 901110 KEY LIME MOISTURE SHAVE 11 oz. $4.77 $7.95
028367834526 901173 LAVENDER & SHEA MOISTURE SHAVE 11 oz. S4.77 $7.95
028367839224 901115 POMEGRANATE GRAPEFRUIT MOISTURE SHAVE 11 oz. $4.77 $7.95
028367839231 901116 GREEN TEA & BAMBOO MOISTURE SHAVE 11 oz. S4.77 $7.95

For More Information visit: kissmyface.com
WINDMILL 10 Henderson Drive, West Caldwell, NJ 07006 ¢ (973) 575-6591 ¢ Fax (973) 882-3256 ¢ www.windmillvitamins.com
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Kiss My Face Shampoo is enriched with Argan Oil & Botanicals to help moisturize as it
gently cleanses. Kiss My Face Shower Gels moisturize as you cleanse with the
scent-sationally rich lather.

shampoo body wash

sls free, paraben free & paraben free & phthalate free
phthalate free
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peaceful patchouli®
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whenever shampoo anti-stress body wash early to rise  peaceful patchouli
shampoo body wash body wash

SIZE: 32 oz. or 11 oz. SIZE: 11 oz. SIZE: 32 o0z. & 16 oz. SIZE: 16 oz. SIZE: 16 oz.
#1103203 / #1101103 #1101104 #1403233 / #1401633 #1401622 #1401667

4ESAy € RE,
vegan & cruelty free @ f@%
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028367831679 1101103 WHENEVER SHAMPOO 11 oz. $5.09 $8.49
028367831686 1101104 BIG BODY SHAMPOO 11 oz. $5.09 $8.49
028367837756 1103203 WHENEVER SHAMPOO 32 0z $10.79 $17.99
028367830634 1401622 EARLY TO RISE SHOWER GEL 16 oz. $5.39 $8.99
028367828341 1401633 ANTI-STRESS SHOWER GEL 16 oz. $5.39 $8.99
028367828815 1401667 PEACEFUL PATCHOULI SHOWER GEL 16 oz. $5.39 $8.99
028367837848 1403233 ANTI-STRESS BATH & BODY WASH 320z $7.79 $12.99

WI%J%ILL For More Information visit: kissmyface.com
NATURAL VITAMING 10 Henderson Drive, West Caldwell, NJ 07006 ¢ (973) 575-6591 ¢ Fax (973) 882-3256 ¢ www.windmillvitamins.com




active life stick deodorants
aluminum & paraben free
made with Mother Nature's odor fighters for all day protection

KISS >
FACE

active life
DEODORANT, DEODORANT DEODORANT - DEODORAN%

FR FREE LAVENDER

fragrance free lavender sport cucumber green tea

SIZE: 2.48 oz. SIZE: 2.48 oz. SIZE: 2.48 oz. SIZE: 2.48 oz.
41900242 #1900244 #1900246  #1900248

liquid rock roll-on deodorants

aluminum chlorohydrate & paraben free
made with odor-fighting willow bark & mineral crystal salts for all day odor protection

Y KISS KISS Kiss I
FACE FACE 3l FACE ,

liquid rock
DI

liquid rock*
DEODORANT DEODORANT ’

fragrance free  lavender sport patchouli

SIZE: 3 oz. SIZE: 3 oz. SIZE: 3 oz. SIZE: 3 oz.
#1900371 #1900373 #1900376 #1900367
- S /BPA:
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028367834595 1900242 ACTIVE LIFE STICK FRAG. FREE DEODORANT 248 oz $3.59 $5.99
028367834618 1900244 ACTIVE LIFE STICK- LAVENDER DEODORANT 248 oz $3.59 $5.99
028367839415 1900246 ACTIVE LIFE - SPORT DEODORANT 2.48 oz $3.59 $5.99
028367839422 1900248 ACTIVE LIFE STICK CUCUMBER GRN TEA DEODORANT 2.48 oz $3.59 $5.99
028367831310 1900367 LIQUID ROCK ROLL ON PATCHOULI DEODORANT 3 oz. $3.59 $5.99
028367828747 1900371 LIQUID ROCK ROLL ON FRAG. FREE DEODORANT 3 oz. $3.59 $5.99
028367831327 1900373 LIQUID ROCK ROLL ON LAVENDER DEODORANT 3 oz. $3.59 $5.99
028367839439 1900376 LIQUID ROCK ROLL ON SPORT DEODORANT 3 oz. $3.59 $5.99

For More Information visit: kissmyface.com
WINDMILL 10 Henderson Drive, West Caldwell, NJ 07006 ¢ (973) 575-6591  Fax (973) 882-3256 « www.windmillvitamins.com
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Enjoy Breath Blasting Freshness™ and clean, healthy teeth with
Kiss My Face Toothpastes.

anticavity fluoride fluoride free
toothpaste toothpaste
R R *

I KISS

2

1} ENAMEL
[ “xTRA

enamel xtra Whitening
cool mint gel cool mint gel

SIZE: 4.5 oz. SIZE: 4.5 oz SIZE: 4.5 oz SIZE: 4.5 oz SIZE: 4.5 oz.  SIZE: 4.5 oz.

42404504 #2404506 #2404506  #2404506  #2404506  #2404506

sensitive triple action Whitening  triple action
orange mint gel cool mint gel cool mint gel  fresh mint

made with tea tree olil, aloe vera, olive leaf extract & peppermint,
some of Mother Nature's ingredients for a healthy mouth.

vegan & cruelty free « triclosan free ¢ sls free *paraben free
No artificial colors, flavors or sweeteners
shockingly great tasting!

028367844297 2404504 ENAMEL XTRA COOL MINT GEL WITH FLUORIDE 4.5 o0z $3.57 $5.95
028367842361 2404506 WHITENING COOL MINT GEL WITH FLUORIDE 4.5 o0z $3.57 $5.95
028367842330 2404501 SENSITIVE ORANGE MINT GEL FLUORIDE FREE 4.5 o0z $3.57 $5.95
028367842347 2404502 TRIPLE ACTION COOL MINT GEL FLUORIDE FREE 4.5 o0z $3.57 $5.95
028367842354 2404503 WHITENING COOL MINT GEL FLUORIDE FREE 4.5 o0z $3.57 $5.95
028367842378 2441002 TRIPLE ACTION FRESH MINT PASTE FLUORIDE FREE 410z $3.57 $5.95

oA For More Information visit: kissmyface.com
WINDMILL 10 Henderson Drive, West Caldwell, NJ 07006 ¢ (973) 575-6591 ¢ Fax (973) 882-3256  www.windmillvitamins.com




Your kids will actually brush with this great tasting toothpaste that
leaves their teeth clean and healthy

Flueride free
Sans €luorure

KISS
MY
FACE
i obsessively

NETWT. 40z 1139 NETWT 40z 1139

fluoride free  with fluorlde
SIZE: 4 oz. SIZE: 4 oz.

#5200401 #5200404
made with tea tree oil & aloe vera, some of Mother Nature’s
ingredients for a clean, fresh mouth.
berry flavored and tastes great!

vegan & cruelty free ¢ triclosan free ¢ sls free « paraben free
No artificial colors, flavors or sweeteners

028367835943 5200404 KIDS BERRY SMART GEL WITH FLUORIDE 40z $3.57 $5.95
028367835936 5200401 KIDS BERRY SMART GEL FLUORIDE FREE 40z $3.57 $5.95

For More Information visit: kissmyface.com
WINDMILL 10 Henderson Drive, West Caldwell, NJ 07006 ¢ (973) 575-6591 ¢ Fax (973) 882-3256 ¢ www.windmillvitamins.com




Kiss My Face

Bar Soaps
028367827528 100401  PURE OLIVE OIL BAR SOAP 4 oz. $1.79 $2.99
028367731481 100801  PURE OLIVE OIL BAR SOAP 8 oz. $2.57 $4.29
028367731498 100802  OLIVE & ALOE BAR SOAP 8 oz. $2.57 $4.29
028367828396 100805  OLIVE & CHAMOMILE BAR SOAP 8 oz. $2.57 $4.29
028367833482 100814  OLIVE & GREEN TEA BAR SOAP 8 oz. $2.57 $4.29
028367833505 100816  OLIVE & LAVENDER BAR SOAP 8 oz. $2.57 $4.29
028367842804 103501 COCONUT MILK BAR SOAP - 3 PACK 10.5 oz $3.59 $5.99
028367840855 100461  NAKED PURE OLIVE OIL BAR SOAP - 3 PACK 12 oz $3.59 $5.99

Lotions

028367827566 201613  OLIVE & ALOE BODY LOTION 16 oz. $5.99 $9.99
028367828259 201627  OLIVE & ALOE FRAGRANCE FREE BODY LOTION 16 oz. $5.99 $9.99
028367827856 201616  VITAMIN A & E BODY LOTION 16 oz. $5.99 $9.99
028367827986 201617  HONEY/CALENDULA BODY LOTION 16 oz. $5.99 $9.99
028367840886 201623  TROPICAL COCONUT BODY LOTION 16 oz $5.99 $9.99
028367831518 201673  LAVENDER SHEA BODY LOTION 16 oz. $5.99 $9.99
028367831204 201667  PATCHOULI MOISTURIZER 16 oz. $5.99 $9.99

Hand Soap
028367830962 800904  OLIVE & ALOE MOISTURE HAND SOAP 9 0z. $3.89 $6.49
028367831013 800913  FRAGRANCE FREE MOISTURE HAND SOAP 9 oz. $3.89 $6.49
028367831006 800909  ANJOU PEAR MOISTURE HAND SOAP 9oz $3.89 $6.49
028367840671 800923  COCONUT MOISTURE HAND SOAP 90z $3.89 $6.49

Shave
028367834533 901105  FRAGRANCE FREE MOISTURE SHAVE 11 oz. $4.77 $7.95
028367834557 901108 COOL MINT MOISTURE SHAVE 11 oz. $4.77 $7.95
028367834571 901110  KEY LIME MOISTURE SHAVE 11 oz. $4.77 $7.95
028367834526 901173  LAVENDER & SHEA MOISTURE SHAVE 11 oz. $4.77 $7.95
028367839224 901115 POMEGRANATE GRAPEFRUIT MOISTURE SHAVE 11 oz. $4.77 $7.95
028367839231 901116  GREEN TEA & BAMBOO MOISTURE SHAVE 11 oz. $4.77 $7.95
Hair Care
028367831679 1101103 WHENEVER SHAMPOO 11 oz. $5.09 $8.49
028367831686 1101104 BIG BODY SHAMPOO 11 oz. $5.09 $8.49
028367837756 1103203 WHENEVER SHAMPOO 32 oz $10.79 $17.99
Shower & Bath

028367830634 1401622 EARLY TO RISE SHOWER GEL 16 oz. $5.39 $8.99
028367828341 1401633  ANTI-STRESS SHOWER GEL 16 oz. $5.39 $8.99
028367828815 1401667 PEACEFUL PATCHOULI SHOWER GEL 16 oz. $5.39 $8.99
028367837848 1403233  ANTI-STRESS BATH & BODY WASH 32 oz $7.79 $12.99

Deodorant
028367834595 1900242  ACTIVE LIFE STICK FRAG. FREE DEODORANT 2.48 0z $3.59 $5.99
028367834618 1900244  ACTIVE LIFE STICK- LAVENDER DEODORANT 2.48 oz $3.59 $5.99
028367839415 1900246  ACTIVE LIFE - SPORT DEODORANT 2.48 0z $3.59 $5.99
028367839422 1900248  ACTIVE LIFE STICK CUCUMBER GRN TEA DEODORANT 2.48 oz $3.59 $5.99
028367831310 1900367 LIQUID ROCK ROLL ON PATCHOULI DEODORANT 3 oz $3.59 $5.99
028367828747 1900371 LIQUID ROCK ROLL ON FRAG. FREE DEODORANT 3 0z $3.59 $5.99
028367831327 1900373  LIQUID ROCK ROLL ON LAVENDER DEODORANT 30z $3.59 $5.99
028367839439 1900376 LIQUID ROCK ROLL ON SPORT DEODORANT 3 oz $3.59 $5.99

Oral Care
028367844297 2404504 ENAMEL XTRA COOL MINT GEL WITH FLUORIDE 4.5 0z $3.57 $5.95
028367842361 2404506 WHITENING COOL MINT GEL WITH FLUORIDE 4.5 0z $3.57 $5.95
028367842330 2404501 SENSITIVE ORANGE MINT GEL FLUORIDE FREE 4.5 0z $3.57 $5.95
028367842347 2404502 TRIPLE ACTION COOL MINT GEL FLUORIDE FREE 4.5 0z $3.57 $5.95
028367842354 2404503 WHITENING COOL MINT GEL FLUORIDE FREE 4.5 oz $3.57 $5.95

028367842378 2441002 TRIPLE ACTION FRESH MINT PASTE FLUORIDE FREE 4.1 0z $3.57 $5.95



